|                                  | 15                              |                    | 4             |  |                   |      |
|----------------------------------|---------------------------------|--------------------|---------------|--|-------------------|------|
| ASS. REC. BY:                    |                                 | REF: COLCTIO       | 003955/Kva    | 3 Special in   | štruction:        |      |
| gavan: T                         | Conned L                        | ASSIGNI            | MENT (Office) |  |                   | 250  |
|                                  | : Irene Tay                     | of                 | "CTI          | Date   | Time: 12/3/2020   | 0000 |
| Estimated Cos                    |                                 |                    | Bill to:      |  |                   |      |
|                                  | StTP RES / OD RES<br>thicle No: |                    |               | Insured:   | SLR 897           | HS   |
| at Workshop                      | n/s                             | EM Solut           | ion           | Tel:   | 6456 0226         |      |
| of                               | 160 Sin Mir                     | ng Drive #         | 03-18/19      | DOMESTIC OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO PE | (4)               |      |
| Policy No:                       | 3.                              |                    | Claim No:     | GOCMUS   | 2012/SIR8         | 9778 |
| Sum Insured:                     | 1.                              | 10                 | Excess:       |  |                   |      |
| Make of Veh:<br>(Client's Record |                                 |                    |               | D.0  | A 09/03/          | 2020 |
| CA / REV                         | REP. / REV 24 HD                | Rs (wp)            | 33            | Ъ  | O.D. Endorsement: |      |
| Date/Time:                       | 10:29am@13/3/2                  | 120 erson Contacte | Bernera       | 1  | LEUNDOUT          |      |
|                                  | 1                               | Faturacity ( /     |               |  |                   |      |
| Date/Time                        | Action/Instruction              | -2000000           |               |  |                   |      |
| Date/Time                        | SMC 9148D                       | 7.0                |               |  |                   |      |
| Date/Time                        | SMC 9148D-                      | 7.0                |               |  |                   |      |
| Date/Time                        |                                 | 7.0                |               |  |                   |      |
| Date/Time                        | SMC 9148D-                      | 7.0                |               |  |                   |      |
| Date/Time                        | SMC 9148D-                      | 7.0                |               |  |                   |      |

| ASSIGNMENT  From: Date: Use No. Smc 91980 Yr Regn: 01;  Estimated Cost: Type: M.Cex / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lerry / Taxil / Prime Mover!  To lasped Vehicle No: Make: Type: M.Cex / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lerry / Taxil / Prime Mover!  To lasped Vehicle No: Make: Type: M.Cex / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lerry / Taxil / Prime Mover!  To lasped Vehicle No: Make: Type: M.Cex / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lerry / Taxil / Prime Mover!  To lasped Vehicle No: Make: Type: M.Cex / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lerry / Taxil / Prime Mover!  To lasped Vehicle No: Make: Type: M.Cex / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / M.C. Insured / Std / Nil Std |     | (T-/   | in the second se |
|--|-----|--|--|
| From: Date: Stimment SMS SIGNMENT  OUT 91960 YFRequ: D1    Estimated Cost: OUT 1796 M.Cer / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lerry / Taxil / Prime Mover 1  Type: M.Cer / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lerry / Taxil / Prime Mover 1  Type: M.Cer / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lerry / Taxil / Prime Mover 1  Type: M.Cer / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lerry / Taxil / Prime Mover 1  Type: M.Cer / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lerry / Taxil / Prime Mover 1  Type: M.Cer / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lerry / Taxil / Prime Mover 1  Type: M.Cer / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lerry / Taxil / Prime Mover 1  Type: M.Cer / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lerry / Taxil / Prime Mover 1  Type: M.Cer / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lerry / Taxil / Prime Mover 1  Type: M.Cer / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lerry / Taxil / Prime Mover 1  Type: M.Cer / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lerry / Taxil / Prime Mover 1  Type: M.Cer / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lerry / Taxil / Prime Mover 1  Type: M.Cer / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lerry / Taxil / Prime Mover 1  Type: M.Cer / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lerry / Taxil / Prime Mover 1  Type: M.Cer / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lerry / Taxil / Prime Mover 1  Type: M.Cer / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lerry / Taxil / Prime Mover 1  Type: M.Cer / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lerry / Taxil / Prime Mover 1  Type: M.Cer / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lerry / Taxil / Prime Mover 1  Type: M.Cer / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lerry / Taxil / Prime Mover 1  Type: M.Cer / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lerry / Taxil / Prime Mover 1  Type: M.Cer / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lerry / Taxil / Prime Mover 1  Type: M.Cer / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Taxil / Prime Mover 1  Type: M.Cer / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Taxil / Prime Mover 1  Type: M.Cer / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Taxil / Prime Mover 1  Type: M.Cer / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Taxil / Prime Mover 1  Type: M.Cer / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Taxil / Prime Mover 1  Type: M.Cer / M.Cer / M.Cer / M.Cer / M.Cer / Taxil / Prime Mover 1  Type: M.Cer / M.Cer / M.Cer / M.Cer / M.Cer / Taxil / Prime Mover 1  Type: M.Cer / M.Cer / M.Cer / M.Cer / Taxil / Prime Mover 1  Type: M.Cer / M.Cer / M.Cer / M.Cer / Taxil / Prime Mover 1  Type:  |     | ASS. REC. BY:  | E4   |
| Estimated Cott  OD (F) WS   TP RES   OD RES   EVA   INV   INV  To larged Vehicle No:  at Workshop m/s  It workshop m/s  Excess:  (Color M. B. M. A.C.: Insured   Stall Ni   Insur | *   | Kenneth  | SSICMMENTS   |
| OD_CP_WIST_PRES ION RES   EVA   I NW   Make:  To inspect Vehicle No:  at Workshop m/s  of  insured:  Policy No.  Claims No.  Sum insured:  Excess:  (Clients Record)  Make:  Cook  TTDG J Daw 20 500150  Cho:  TTDG J Daw 20 500150  Gen. Cond: Good Falir   Poor   Burnt or Brake:  Serving J Jammed   Leaked   Burnt or Brake:  Regist   Jammed   Leaked   Burnt or Brake:  Inspired:  Permank: The web had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Bat or Market Value:  [DAC Accident Rport:  Consistent?: Yes or No  Gen. Cond: Good Falir   Poor   Burnt or Brake:  Inspired: J Jammed   Leaked   Burnt or Brake:  Regist   Jammed   Leaked   Burnt or Brake:  NIS OS  Tyre Size:   Poor   Burnt or Brake:  Regist   Jammed   Leaked   Burnt or Brake:  Regist   Inspired: J Jammed   Leaked   Burnt or Brake:  Regist   Inspired: J Jammed   Leaked   Burnt or Brake:  Regist   Inspired: J Jammed   Leaked   Burnt or Brake:  Regist   Regist   R |     | From:  | 49-5   |
| OD_CP_WIST_PRES ION RES   EVA   I NW   Make:  To inspect Vehicle No:  at Workshop m/s  of  insured:  Policy No.  Claims No.  Sum insured:  Excess:  (Clients Record)  Make:  Cook  TTDG J Daw 20 500150  Cho:  TTDG J Daw 20 500150  Gen. Cond: Good Falir   Poor   Burnt or Brake:  Serving J Jammed   Leaked   Burnt or Brake:  Regist   Jammed   Leaked   Burnt or Brake:  Inspired:  Permank: The web had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Bat or Market Value:  [DAC Accident Rport:  Consistent?: Yes or No  Gen. Cond: Good Falir   Poor   Burnt or Brake:  Inspired: J Jammed   Leaked   Burnt or Brake:  Regist   Jammed   Leaked   Burnt or Brake:  NIS OS  Tyre Size:   Poor   Burnt or Brake:  Regist   Jammed   Leaked   Burnt or Brake:  Regist   Inspired: J Jammed   Leaked   Burnt or Brake:  Regist   Inspired: J Jammed   Leaked   Burnt or Brake:  Regist   Inspired: J Jammed   Leaked   Burnt or Brake:  Regist   Regist   R |     |  | - Veh No: JMC 9198D Yr Rean: 01, 10  |
| To Inspect Vehicle No:  at Workshop m/s  insured:  Policy No.  Claims No.  Cloims Record   Condition   |     | OD MP JWS I TP RES I OD RES LEVA LINGLAND  | -   Taxi / Prime Mover /   |
| at Workshop m/s of loursed:   Sp.Reading   1250 / 6   TiRadic Insured Istal Ni     Sp. Reading   1250 / 6   Tiradic Insured Istal Ni     Sp. Reading   1250 / 6   Tiradic Insured Istal Ni     Sp. Reading   1250 / 6   Tiradic Insured Istal Ni     Sp. Reading   1250 / 6   Tiradic Insured Istal Ni     Sp. Reading   1250 / 6   Tiradic Insured Istal Ni     Sp. Reading   1250 / 6   Tiradic Insured Istal Ni     Sp. Reading   1250 / 6   Tiradic Insured Istal Ni     Sp. Reading   1250 / 6   Tiradic Insured Istal Ni     Sp. Reading   1250 / 6   Tiradic Insured Istal Ni     Sp. Reading   1250 / 6   Tiradic Insured Istal Ni     Sp. Reading   1250 / 6   Tiradic Insured Istal Ni     Sp. Reading   1250 / 6   Tiradic Insured Istal Ni     Sp. Reading   1250 / 7   Tiradic Insured Istal Ni     Sp. Reading   1250 / 7   Tiradic Insured Istal Ni     Sp. Reading   1250 / 7   Tiradic Insured Istal Ni     Sp. Reading   1250 / 7   Tiradic Insured Istal Ni     Sp. Reading   1250 / 7   Tiradic Insured Istal Ni     Sp. Reading   1250 / 7   Tiradic Insured Istal Ni     Sp. Reading   1250 / 7   Tiradic Insured Istal Ni     Sp. Reading   1250 / 7   Tiradic Insured Istal Ni     Sp. Reading   1250 / 7   Tiradic Insured Istal Ni     Sp. Reading   1250 / 7   Tiradic Insured Istal Ni     Sp. Reading   1250 / 7   Tiradic Insured Istal Ni     Sp. Reading   1250 / 7   Tiradic Insured Istal Ni     Sp. Reading   1250 / 7   Tiradic Insured Istal Ni     Sp. Reading   1250 / 7   Tiradic Insured Istal Ni     Sp. Reading   1250 / 7   Tiradic Insured Istal Ni     Sp. Reading   1250 / 7   Tiradic Insured Istal Ni     Sp. Reading   1250 / 7   Tiradic Insured Istal Ni     Sp. Reading   1250 / 7   T |     | To Inspect Vehicle No:   |  |
| Colour M. Blac AC: Insured Stat NII   So, Reading   12 0 0 1 1   Tradic: Insured   So, Reading   12 0 0 1 1   Tradic: Insured   Stat NII   Policy No.   Chaims No.   Chaims No.   Chaims No.   Chaims No.   Chaims No.   Chaims Record   Chaim |     |  | - mare any wish as 1887  |
| Insured:  Policy No.  Claims No.  Claims No.  Claims No.  Claims No.  Sum insured:  Excess:  (Client's Record)  Make of Veh:  Parmuxi: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Bat, or Market Value:  Bat, or Market Value:  Bat, or Market Value:  Bat, or Market Value:  Consistent?: Yes or No.  Est. Repairs:  Consistent?: Yes or No.  CA / RS Sean:  Consistent?: Yes or No.  CA / REV / SEAN:  Parmon Contacted:  Parmon Contacted:  Parmon Contacted:  Perell. Report  Date:  Parmon Contacted:  Consistent Report  Perell. Report  Date:  Parmon Contacted:  Consistent Report  Consistent Report  Parmon Contacted:  Consistent Report   |     | 610)   | Cohur m ni   |
| Policy No.  Claims |     | Insured:   | Co D   |
| Claims No.  Sum Insured: Excess:  (Client's Record)  Make of Veh:  (Client's Record)  Make of Veh:  (Policy Condition)  Pamark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of Inspection.  Bai or Market Value:  IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No  GLA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No  Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val: Yes or No  CA / REV / FEP / 24 HRS  Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT  Date: Person Contacted: The Vehicle: IN / OUT  Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT  Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT  Date: Person Contacted: Days Of Repair:  1) Consistent? Seen: Seen: Seen: Seen: Person Contacted: The UIC / Chassis frame / Body structure affected due to collision.  Date: Person Contacted: Days Of Repair: The UIC / Chassis frame / Body structure affected due to collision.  Days Of Repair: Site Insp. (\$    |     | Policy No.   | Eng/No;  |
| Sum insured: Excess:  (Cléent's Record)  Make of Veh:  Sleering: Inorest Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Inorest Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: NII ERRIm / STD ARIm or Tyre Size: F. Mc Land D. S. / Liza / Mic / OHTSU / PR / SUM / EXP / Size: F. Mc Land D. S. / Liza / Mic / OHTSU / PR / SUM / EXP / Size: F. Mc Land D. S. / Liza / Mic / OHTSU / PR / SUM / EXP / Size: F. Mc Land D. O. A. P. / Size: F. Mc Land D. OHTSU / PR / SUM / EXP / Size: F. Mc Land D. OHTSU / PR / SUM / EXP / Size: F. Mc Land D. OHTSU / PR / SUM / EXP / Size: F. Mc Land D. OHTSU / PR / SUM / EXP / Size: F. Mc Land D. OHTSU / PR / SUM / EXP / Size: F. Mc Land D. OHTSU / PR / SUM / EXP / Size: F. Mc Land D. OHTSU / PR / SUM / EXP / Size: F. Mc Land D. OHTSU / PR / Sum / Consistent? : Yes or No  Est. Repairs: O. 3 days Res.: Yes or No  Lum Sum: D. 3 Val.: Yes or No  CA / REV / PR / Size: Vehicle: IN / OUT  Date: Parson Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT  Date: Parson Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT  Date / Time   |     |  | CNO: JTDGJ20W 20 5001505   |
| Steering: Ing@er   Jammed   Leaked   Burnt or  |     | Stim Inquest   | -   Sond   Pair   Poor   Burnt   |
| Brake:   Inordist Jammed   Leaked   Burnt or   |     | Excess:  | Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or   |
| (Policy Condition)  Remark: The weh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Bal. or Market Value:  IDAC Accident Roort: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: O3 days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: O0 % 3 Val.: Yes or No Date: Person Contacted: Wehicle: IN / OUT  Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT  Date / Time Accident / Instruction  Modi: NII LERRIM / ISTD A/Rim or  Tyre Size: F: //Lc Key 0 2 5 / Q 5 ZR / J  RIM / INT / I |     |  | Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or  |
| Tyre Size:   F. Mc Kan   225 / 45 & R.   Tyre Size:   F. Mc Kan   225 / 45 & R.   Tyre Size:   Report   Resurvey No. of Trip:   Survey Fee:  |     | )  | Modi: NII LETRIM I STD AVRIM or  |
| Remark: The web had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Ball or Market Value:  IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No  GIA / PR Soon: Consistent? : Yes or No  Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No  CA / REV / REP / 34 HRS  Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT  Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT  Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  Doubline, File Return to?  Add Fee: Site Insp. (\$ Survey Fee: Interview (\$ ) For its  Report Format:  Lum Sum / LBJ.: (\$ Site Insp. (\$ Survey Fee: Interview (\$ ) For its  Report Format:  Lamp Sum / LBJ.: (\$ Site Insp. (\$  |     | (Palkay Condition)   | Tyre Size: F: Nexes 225/4520,7   |
| Ball or Market Value:  |     | Remark: The yeb had community  | RUEST/AKO -  |
| Bal. or Market Value:  IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No  GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No  Est. Repairs: 03 days Res.: Yes or No  Lum Sum: 00 % 3 Val.: Yes or No  CA / REV / REP / 2 HRS  Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT  Date / Time Action / Instruction  Construe, File Pass 167 : Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:  Construe, File Resurve No?  Add Fee: Site Insp. (\$ ) _ \$ - RS _ \$    Introvious Or Repair:  Front Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:  Introvious Or Repair:  Front Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:  Introvious Or Repair:  Front Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:  Introvious Or Repair:  Front Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:  Introvious Or Repair:  Front Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:  Interview (\$ ) _ \$ - RS _ \$    Interview (\$ ) _ \$ - RS _ \$    Tech Invs (\$ ) _ \$ - RS _ \$    Tech Invs (\$ ) _ \$ - RS _ \$    Tech Invs (\$ ) _ \$ - RS _ \$    Tech Invs (\$ ) _ \$ - RS _ \$    Tech Invs (\$ ) _ \$ - RS _ \$    Tech Invs (\$ ) _ \$ - RAS _ \$    Tech Invs (\$ ) _ \$ - RAS _ \$    Tech Invs (\$ ) _ \$ - RAS _ \$    Tech Invs (\$ ) _ \$ - RAS _ \$    Tech Invs (\$ ) _ \$ - RAS _ \$    Tech Invs (\$ ) _ \$ - RAS _ \$    Tech Invs (\$ ) _ \$ - RAS _ \$    Tech Invs (\$ ) _ \$ - RAS _ \$    Tech Invs (\$ ) _ \$ - RAS _ \$    Tech Invs (\$ ) _ \$ - RAS _ \$    Tech Invs (\$ ) _ \$ - RAS _ \$    Tech Invs (\$ ) _ \$ - RAS _ \$    Tech Invs (\$ ) _ \$ _ \$ - RAS _ \$    Tech Invs (\$ ) _ \$ _ \$ _ \$    Tech Invs (\$ ) _ \$ _ \$ _ \$    Tech Invs (\$ ) _ \$ _ \$ _ \$ _ \$    Tech Invs (\$ ) _ \$ _ \$ _ \$ _ \$    Tech Invs (\$ ) _ \$ _ \$ _ \$ _ \$    Tech Invs (\$ ) _ \$ _ \$ _ \$ _ \$ _ \$    Tech Invs (\$ ) _ \$ _ \$ _ \$ _ \$ _ \$ _ \$ _ \$    Tech Invs (\$ ) _ \$ _ \$ _ \$ _ \$ _ \$ _ \$ _ \$ _ \$ _ \$  |     | repair at the time of inspection   | BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OUTS! / PIG 15  |
| IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: O3 days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / BEP/1 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT  Date / Time   |     |  | TOYO/YOKO or   |
| GIA / PR Seen:  Consistent?: Yes or No  Est. Repairs:  O3 days Res.: Yes or No  Lum Sum:  20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No  CA / REV / BEP/1 24 HRS  Date:  Person Contacted:  Vehicle: IN / OUT  Date / Time   Action / Instruction  Date / Time   Action / Instruction  Date / Time   Final Report   Days Of Repair:  1)   |     | In the 20th Control of the Control o | I Front  |
| Est. Repairs: O3 days Res.: Yes or No  Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No  CA / REV / REP / 3 VHRS  Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT  Date / Time  |     |  | R/Bal /  |
| Lum Sum:    Dodo:  |     | Fire Control of No   | UBal 7 mm  |
| CA / REV / REP / 24 HRS  Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT  Date / Time   Action / Instruction  Date / Time   Action / Instruction  Dota/Time, File Pass to?   Prell. Report   Prell. Report   Prell. Report   Prell. Resurvey No. of Trip:   Survey Fee:    Duta/Time, File Rature to?   Survey Fee:   Insert   Prell. Report   Prell. Report   Prell. Resurvey No. of Trip:   Survey Fee:   Insert   Prell. Report   Prell. Report   Prell. Report   Prell. Report   Prell. Resurvey No. of Trip:   Prell. Report   Prell. Report   Prell. Report   Prell. Report   Prell. Resurvey No. of Trip:   Prell. Report   Prell. Report   Prell. Resurvey Fee:   Prell. Report   Prell. Rep |     | 7.   | D.O.A. P. /2 /2  |
| Date / Time Action / Instruction  Date / |     | - S val Tes of No  | 3/3/1/1/0  |
| Date / Time Action / Instruction  Date / |     | CA / REV / PSP/ 3 24 HRS   | Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / N/S / N/S   |
| Date / Time   Action / Instruction   The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.    Date / Time   Action / Instruction   |     | Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT  | 170 011  |
| Dota/Time, File Pass 107 : Prell. Report Days Of Repair:  1) : Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:  2) Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$   |     |  | The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision   |
| Days Of Repair:    Prell. Report   Days Of Repair:   |     |  | To to conduct.   |
| Days Of Repair:    Prell. Report   Days Of Repair:   |     | 2 2-5  |  |
| Days Of Repair:    Prell. Report   Days Of Repair:   |     |  |  |
| Days Of Repair:    Prell. Report   Days Of Repair:   |     |  |  |
| Days Of Repair:    Prell. Report   Days Of Repair:   |     |  |  |
| Days Of Repair:    Prell. Report   Days Of Repair:   |     |  |  |
| Days Of Repair:    Prell. Report   Days Of Repair:   |     |  |  |
| Days Of Repair:    Prell. Report   Days Of Repair:   |     |  |  |
| Final Report   Resurvey No. of Trip:   Survey Fee:   |     | Proll Danas  | s Of Renales   |
| Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ )_\$-RS_SI  Report Format: Interview (\$ ) F.*/3  Lump Sum / I.B.I: (S ) Tech Invs (\$ ) Others   |     | All the second s | Union No. 17   |
| Report Format:  Lump Sum / I.B.I: (S  Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ ) _ \$ -RS_SI  Interview (\$ ) F. F. SI  Tech Invs (\$ ) Deats  |     |  |  |
| Report Format : Interview (\$ ) F.*/> Lump Sum / I.B.I: (S ) Tech Invs (\$ ) Others  |     | Add Fee:   | Site less /f   |
| Lump Sum / I.B.I: (S   | (%) |  | 1: Interview (\$   |
| Sump Cult (1.0.1; (5)  |     |  | 7/7/8  |
| 1 1 10/2-1 - 1 /4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1  | L   | .ump Sum / I.B.I: (S   | 5 5 - 5  |
| Weekend (\$  |     |  | weekend (\$  |
| 10TAL  |     |  | TOTAL  |

### Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Irene Tay <irene.tay@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent:

Thursday, 12 March 2020 5:26 PM

To:

assignments; 甯珺 ©; Sally Chong

Subject:

FW; OUR REF: SNM20D201212/ SLR8977S/IRENE - YOUR REF.: E21.113088.20 (SMC

9148D @09/03/2020) // CHINA TAIPING REF NO : SLR 8977S

Importance:

High

Dear Sir,

We refer to the above matter.

Please get your surveyor to liaise with EM SOLUTION to conduct survey.

Regards,

### Irene Tay

Executive

Claims Department (Motor Division)

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896192 | F:(65) 62247478/62247175

W: www.sq.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG

Disclaimer. This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.

From: Sally Chong [mailto:sallychong@visionlawllc.com]

Sent: Thursday, March 12, 2020 5:01 PM

To: Irene Tay <irene.tay@sg.cntaiping.com>; Claims Dept of CTI <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com> Cc: 'EM Solution Pte Ltd' <emautosolution@singnet.com.sg>; derekkeh@singnet.com.sg; 'Judy Soh'

<judysoh@visionlawllc.com>; Tanvin13@yahoo.com.sg

Subject: OUR REF: SNM20D201212/ SLR8977S/IRENE - YOUR REF.: E21.113088.20 (SMC 9148D @09/03/2020) // CHINA

TAIPING REF NO : SLR 8977S

Importance: High

URGENT

Dear Irene,

NOTICE TO INSURERS TO CONDUCT PRE-REPAIR SURVEY WITHIN 2 WORKING DAYS PURSUANT TO PARAGRAPH 2 OF PRE-ACTION PROTOCOL FOR NIMA CASES

CLAIMANT: SENTOSA LIMOUSINE

# ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMC 9148D & SLR 8977S ON 9 MAR 2020 ALONG BLK 808, WOODLANDS STREET 81 CARPARK AT ABOUT 18:20 HRS

We refer to your email of even date below and your list of surveyors therein.

Our client now confirms the appointment of **KENNETH KONG-LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd** as the Single Joint Expert for this matter.

Please be informed that the said vehicle can be inspected at :

Venue

E M SOLUTION PTE LTD

160, Sin Ming Drive, #03-18/19, Sin Ming Autocity,

Singapore 575722

Contact

Mr. Bernard (Tel.: 6456-0226 / 9101-8302)

If you fail to conduct the pre-repair survey within the next 2 working days excluding any intervening Saturday, Sunday or Public Holiday, the said workshop will commence repairs thereafter without further reference to you.

Thank you,

# Sally Chong

(Secretary)
VISION LAW LLC
133 NEW BRIDGE ROAD,
#18-01/02, CHINATOWN POINT,
SINGAPORE 059413

TEL.: 6534-2811 (ext 115)

FAX: 6535-6802

From: Irene Tay [mailto:irene.tay@sg.cntaiping.com]

Sent: Thursday, 12 March, 2020 3:50 PM To: Sally Chong; Claims Dept of CTI

Cc: 'EM Solution Pte Ltd'; derekkeh@singnet.com.sg; 'Judy Soh'

Subject: RE: OUR REF: SNM20D201212/ SLR8977S/IRENE - YOUR REF.: E21.MISC.20 (SMC 9148D @09/03/2020) //

CHINA TAIPING REF NO: SLR 8977S

### WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the following motor surveyors to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

LKK / LBS / STA
ADRIAN LING
Kelvin Ang
SEE CHEW SENG
MOHD FADHILAH BIN OSMAN
XING QUO QIANG
KENNETH KONG

SIMON HO CHUA WEIJIE MARCUS CHUA HENRY NG

Please let us know within two(2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert.

You may select one of the listed motor surveyors and we will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Thank you.

### Irene Tay

Executive

Claims Department (Motor Division)

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896192 | F:(65) 62247478/62247175

W: www.sq.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG

Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.

From: Sally Chong [mailto:sallychong@visionlawllc.com]

Sent: Wednesday, March 11, 2020 9:45 AM

To: Irene Tay < irene.tay@sg.cntaiping.com >; Claims Dept of CTI < claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com >; Irene Tay

<irene.tay@sg.cntaiping.com>

Cc: 'EM Solution Pte Ltd' <emautosolution@singnet.com.sg>; derekkeh@singnet.com.sg; 'Judy Soh'

<judysoh@visionlawllc.com>

Subject: RE: OUR REF: SNM20D201212/ SLR8977S/IRENE - YOUR REF.: E21.MISC.20 (SMC 9148D @09/03/2020) //

CHINA TAIPING REF NO: SLR 8977S

### URGENT-REMINDER

Dear Irene.

NOTICE TO INSURERS TO CONDUCT PRE-REPAIR SURVEY WITHIN 2 WORKING DAYS PURSUANT TO PARAGRAPH 2 OF PRE-ACTION PROTOCOL FOR NIMA CASES

CLAIMANT: SENTOSA LIMOUSINE

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMC 9148D & SLR 8977S ON 9 MAR 2020 ALONG BLK 808, WOODLANDS STREET 81 CARPARK AT ABOUT 18:20 HRS

We are instructed by SENTOSA LIMOUSINE to notify you of a road traffic accident ON 9 MAR 2020 ALONG BLK 808, WOODLANDS STREET 81 CARPARK AT ABOUT 18:20 HRS involving our client's vehicle registration number SMC 9148D and vehicle registration number SLR 8977S driven by you/your insured at the material time.

As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle has been damaged. Before our client proceed to repair the damaged vehicle, please let us know within 2 working days of your receipt of this notice whether you or your insurers would like to conduct a pre-repair survey of the vehicle. If we do not receive any reply from you within the stipulated timeline, our client shall proceed to repair the vehicle without reference to you.

Thank you.

# Sally Chong

(Secretary) VISION LAW LLC 133 NEW BRIDGE ROAD. #18-01/02, CHINATOWN POINT, SINGAPORE 059413

TEL.: 6534-2811 (ext 115)

FAX: 6535-6802

From: Claims Dept of CTI [mailto:claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 10 March, 2020 5:07 PM

To: Sally Chong; Irene Tay

Cc: 'EM Solution Pte Ltd'; derekkeh@singnet.com.sg; 'Judy Soh'; Claims Dept of CTI

Subject: OUR REF: SNM20D201212/ SLR8977S/IRENE - YOUR REF.: E21.MISC.20 (SMC 9148D @09/03/2020) // CHINA

TAIPING REF NO: SLR 8977S

Dear Irene,

Please conduct PRS for SMC9148D.

Note: officer in charge - Irene Tay 63896192.

\*\*\* Kindly quote our reference number when replying.

Thank you, Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896116 | F: (65) 62247175

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG

Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.

From: Sally Chong <sallychong@visionlawllc.com>

Sent: Tuesday, March 10, 2020 3:47 PM

To: Claims Dept of CTI < claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com >; 'Lucas Lee' < lucas.lee@sg.cntaiping.com >; Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>; Tan Kah Leong <KahLeong.Tan@sg.cntaiping.com>

Cc: 'EM Solution Pte Ltd' <emautosolution@singnet.com.sg>; derekkeh@singnet.com.sg; 'Judy Soh'

<judysoh@visionlawllc.com>

Subject: OUR REF.: E21.MISC.20 (SMC 9148D @09/03/2020) // CHINA TAIPING REF NO : SLR 8977S

### URGENT

Dear Sir,

NOTICE TO INSURERS TO CONDUCT PRE-REPAIR SURVEY WITHIN 2 WORKING DAYS PURSUANT TO PARAGRAPH 2 OF PRE-ACTION PROTOCOL FOR NIMA CASES

CLAIMANT: SENTOSA LIMOUSINE

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMC 9148D & SLR 89775 ON 9 MAR 2020 ALONG BLK 808, WOODLANDS STREET 81 CARPARK AT ABOUT 18:20 HRS

We are instructed by SENTOSA LIMOUSINE to notify you of a road traffic accident ON 9 MAR 2020 ALONG BLK 808, WOODLANDS STREET 81 CARPARK AT ABOUT 18:20 HRS involving our client's vehicle registration number SMC 9148D and vehicle registration number SLR 8977S driven by you/your insured at the material time.

As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle has been damaged. Before our client proceed to repair the damaged vehicle, please let us know within 2 working days of your receipt of this notice whether you or your insurers would like to conduct a pre-repair survey of the vehicle. If we do not receive any reply from you within the stipulated timeline, our client shall proceed to repair the vehicle without reference to you.

Thank you.

## Sally Chong

(Secretary)
VISION LAW LLC
133 NEW BRIDGE ROAD,
#18-01/02, CHINATOWN POINT,
SINGAPORE 059413

TEL.: 6534-2811 (ext 115) FAX: 6535-6802

### C.c.: VEHICLE OWNER OF SLR 89775

LEI HUICHUN 807, Woodlands Street 81, #09-201, Singapore 730807

VISION LAW LLC

Advocates & Solicitors

(Incorporated with limited liability)

Unique Entity No. 200721148H

Address: 133 New Bridge Road #18-01/02 Chinatown Point, Singapore 059413

### DISCLAIMER:

The contents of this email (including any attachments) are confidential and privileged and only intended for the recipient(s) addressed above. If you received this email

| by error, please notify the sender immediately and destroy it disseminating any of its contents (in any form) to any person. Email communication is not secure. Vision Law LLC is omissions in the contents resulting from email transmission or any illegal or unauthorised usage or tampering  | not liable for any losses arising out of any errors or  |
|--|---|
|  |   |
| VISION LAW LLC Advocates & Solicitors (Incorporated with limited liability) Unique Entity No. 200721148H Address: 133 New Bridge Road #18-01/02 Chinatown Po   | oint, Singapore 059413  |
| DISCLAIMER:  The contents of this email (including any attachments) are recipient(s) addressed above. If you received this email by error, please notify the sender immediately and destroy and/or disseminating any of its contents (in any form) to a person. Email communication is not secure. Vision Law I errors or omissions in the contents resulting from email transmission or any illegal or unauthorised usage or tamp | y it (and all attachments) without reading, storing<br>any<br>LLC is not liable for any losses arising out of any |
| VISION LAW LLC Advocates & Solicitors (Incorporated with limited liability) Unique Entity No. 200721148H   |   |
| Address: 133 New Bridge Road #18-01/02 Chinatown Po  | oint, Singapore 059413  |
| DISCLAIMER: The contents of this email (including any attachments) are recipient(s) addressed above. If you received this email by error, please notify the sender immediately and destroy and/or disseminating any of its contents (in any form) to a person. Email communication is not secure. Vision Law I errors or omissions in the contents resulting from email transmission or any illegal or unauthorised usage or tamp  | y it (and all attachments) without reading, storing<br>any<br>LLC is not liable for any losses arising out of any |

### > Back to OneMotoring

# Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

| Vehicle Owner Particulars                          |                          |
|--|--------------------------|
| Owner ID Type:                                     | Business                 |
| Owner ID:  | 233X                     |
| Vehicle Details                                    |                          |
| Vehicle No.:                                       | SMC9148D                 |
| Vehicle to be Exported:                            | No                       |
| Intended Deregistration Date:                      | 16 Mar 2020              |
| Vehicle Make:                                      | TOYOTA                   |
| Vehicle Model:                                     | WISH 2.0 AUTO            |
| Primary Colour:                                    | Green                    |
| Manufacturing Year:                                | 2009                     |
| Engine No.:  | 3ZRA417557               |
| Chassis No.:                                       | JTDGJ20W205001505        |
| Maximum Power Output:                              | 106.0 kW (142 bhp)       |
| Open Market Value:                                 | \$22,003.00              |
| Original Registration Date:                        | 04 Jan 2010              |
| First Registration Date:                           | 04 Jan 2010              |
| Transfer Count:                                    | 4                        |
| Actual ARF Paid:<br>Intended PARF Rebate Details   | \$22,003.00              |
| PARF Eligibility:                                  | Forfeited                |
| PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:                      | *                        |
| PARF Rebate Amount:<br>Intended COE Rebate Details | \$0.00                   |
| COE Expiry Date:                                   | 31 Dec 2029              |
| COE Category:                                      | B - Car (1601cc & above) |
| COE Period(Years):                                 | 10                       |
| PQP Paid:  | \$39,313.00              |
| COE Rebate Amount:                                 | \$38,488.00              |
| Total Rebate Amount:                               | \$38,488.00              |
|  |                          |

The information contained herein is correct as at 16 Mar 2020

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

| aforesaid.                  | d reces) contain to the desiring of the approximation |
|-----------------------------|---|
|                             | ACCIDENT STATEMENT                                    |
| Date Of Report              | 10/03/2020 15:18                                      |
| Date Of Accident            | 09/03/2020 18:20                                      |
| Exact Location Of Accident  | BLK 808 WOODLANDS STREET 81 CAR PARK                  |
| Country/State of Loss       | SINGAPORE   |
|                             | DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE                                |
| Vehicle Registration Number | SMC9148D  |
| Insured/Policyholder        |   |
| Name Of Registered Owner    | SENTOSA LIMOUSINE                                     |
| Co Reg No                   | 5XXXX233X   |
| Email Address               | NOEMAIL   |
| Mobile Phone No             |   |

OFFICE-91884948

### Alternative Phone No Vehicle Particulars

| Manufacturer | TOYOTA |
|--------------|--------|
| Model        | WISH   |

| Exact Purpose for which | vehicle was | being used at | WORK PURPOSE  |
|-------------------------|-------------|---------------|---------------|
| time of accident        |             |               | WORKE OIL OOL |

| tir  | me of accident | WOIN |
|------|----------------|------|
| 2400 |                |      |

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy NO for repair to your vehicle?

THIRD PARTY If No, Please state action to be taken PRIVATE HIRE Vehicle Category

### Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD Name of Insurance Company

THIRD PARTY Type Of Coverage

Fleet Policy NO

5111217081 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

### Driver

MOHAMMAD HANIZAM BIN HASSAN Name of Driver

SXXXX878J NRIC No 25/01/1982 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation 29/09/2014 Date Of Driving Pass

5 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS **Driving Experience** 

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-87520640

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL

BLK 999B BUANGKOK CRESCENT Address

#05-757 SINGAPORE

Postcode 532999

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - MAJOR/MINOR RD

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO 1

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

BISHAN NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

ROAD: 20 BISHAN STREET 23, POSTCODE: 579757, COUNTRY: Police Station Address

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 1800-5529999 - FAX NO: 65561905

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

### Circumstances of Accident

REFER ATTACHED AND POLICE REPORT

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

YES

NO NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

**SLR8977S** 

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

RED/HONDA

Details Of Properties

REFER ATTACHED AND POLICE REPORT

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Page 2 of 21

### Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

# Name MOHAMMAD HANIZAM BIN HASSAN Approximate Age Injuries Sustain REFER ATTACHED AND POLICE REPORT Injured person in which vehicle? SMC9148D Were seat belts worn? YES Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address Postcode

### Common Statement Pg. 1





T/20200310/2114

1 of 3

Report No. T/20200310/2114

Police Station Of Origin: Bishan N.P.C 20 Bishan Street 23 SINGAPORE 579757 Tel No: 1800-5529999

| Date/Time Report Made:<br>10/03/2020 16:49     |                           | lade: | Vide Report No.:                                      | Station Diary No.<br>74    |  |
|--|---------------------------|-------|---|----------------------------|--|
| Informa  | nt's Particu              | ulars |   |                            |  |
| C. A. market Street, Street,                   | f Informant:<br>IMAD HANI |       | Address:<br>APT BLK 999B BUANGKOK<br>SINGAPORE 532999 | CRESCENT #05-757           |  |
| ID Type / ID No.:<br>NRIC NO / S8200878J       |                           | 78J   | Contact No.:<br>Home/Office. Mobile: 87520640         |                            |  |
| National<br>SINGAP                             | lity:<br>PORE CITIZ       | EN    | Email:  |                            |  |
| Sex: Age: Date of Birth:<br>Male 38 25/01/1982 |                           |       | Type of Informant:<br>Driver                          |                            |  |
| Race:<br>Malay                                 |                           |       | Language:   | Institution / School Name: |  |
| Occupat<br>GRAB D                              |                           |       | Driving Licence Information:<br>Class: 28,3A          | Date of Expiry:            |  |

| Type of<br>Accident:                                  | Injury<br>Others | Drink<br>Drive:<br>No | Date/Time of<br>Accident:<br>09/03/2020 18:20 | Type of Location<br>Car Park  |
|---|------------------|-----------------------|---|-------------------------------|
| Location: Along Road 1 WOODLAND Bik 808 Wood Weather: | S STREET 81      | Road Surface:         |   | Road Speed Limit:             |
| Clear   |                  | Dry                   |   |                               |
| O COI   |                  | T-#- Control          |   | Tandia Makama                 |
| Traffic Flow:   |                  | Traffic Control:      | 110   | Traffic Volume:<br>No Traffic |

| Details of Ve | shicle invol | ved  | The second | William Barrens | Light of Parket of | A 4555         |
|---------------|--------------|------|------------|-----------------|--------------------|----------------|
| Vehicle No.   | Туре         | Make | Model      | Color           | Condition          | No of Passenge |
| SLR8977S      | Car          |      |            |                 |                    | 1              |
| SMC9148D      | Car          |      |            |                 |                    | 0              |

| Details of Person Involved      |                                |
|---------------------------------|--------------------------------|
| Any Pedestrian Involved: No     |                                |
| No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL | Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA |

### Common Statement Pg. 1





Police Station Of Origin: Bishan N.P.C 20 Bishan Street 23 SINGAPORE 579757 Tel No: 1800-5529999

Report No. T/20200310/2114

2 of 3

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

| Driver                               |                             | A A POINT TO     | CCAN  | ID No. | -                                   | S8200878J |
|--------------------------------------|-----------------------------|------------------|---|--------|-------------------------------------|-----------|
| Name                                 | MOHAMMAD HANIZAM BIN HASSAN |                  | ID NO.  |        | 302000100                           |           |
| Related Vehicle                      | SMC9148D (Car)              |                  | Contact No.                                     |        | 87520640                            |           |
| Hospital/Clinic                      | MOUNT ALVERNIA HOSPITAL     |                  | Class of<br>Driving<br>Licence &<br>Expiry Date |        | Class: 2B,3A<br>Date of Expiry: NIL |           |
| Date Treatment                       | 10/03/2020                  |                  | Date Dis  |        |                                     |           |
| No. of Days granted Medical Leave 04 |                             | Degree of Injury |   | Sligh  | Slight                              |           |

Brief Details.

On 09/03/2020 at about 1820hrs, I was traveling (SMC9148D) along the OSCP of Blk 808 Woodlands St

Suddenly, one vehicle (SLR8977S) which was in the lot came out and hit onto my vehicle's right front bumper area. I alighted from my vehicle to make a check. No police or ambulance was activated. No one was injured the point of time. I did exchange particulars with the driver. My vehicle has an in-car camera however, it is spoilt.

After the accident, I felt pain on shoulder and neck area. I went to see a doctor and gotten 4 days of medical certificate.

Particulars of the driver: Lei Huichun, \$7384018Z HP: 81236678

### Common Statement Pg. 1





Police Station Of Origin: Bishan N.P.C

20 Bishan Street 23 SINGAPORE 579757 Tel No: 1800-5529999 3 of 3 Report No. T/20200310/2114

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

### Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

| Signature Of Officer Recording The Report E / Sgt 2 LIM HWEE JIE, SAMUEL                   | Signature Of Informant.        |
|--|--------------------------------|
| Signature Of Interpreter:<br>Not applicable  | Date/Time: 10/03/2020 16:49    |
| Officer In Charge Of Case TP / AEIT / SSI 2 YEO GEAK ENG CECILIA FOR CONTACT NO.: 85476404 | Glassification Of Case: SN 061 |
| Authentication Stamp   |                                |

# E M SOLUTION PTE LTD

160, Sin Ming Drive, #03-18/19, Sin Ming Autocity, Singapore 575722 Tel: 64560226 Fax: 64584500

Registration No: 201016308K

Sentosa Limousine

NOT Norhand 1/Sup 8 7 Resumy After Paint 3 days

### **REPAIR ESTIMATE FOR TOYOTA WISH - SMC 9148 D**

| 1 pc  | RH headlamp assy                    |          | C                                       | 3.5 H | ,475.80  |    |
|-------|-------------------------------------|----------|---|-------|----------|----|
| 1 pc  | front bumper                        |          | 6                                       | 111   | ,068.40  |    |
| 1 pc  | RH front bumper fog lamp            |          |   | In.   | 284.30   | X  |
| 1 pc  | RH front bumper fog lamp grille     |          |   |       | 68.95    | 2  |
| 1 pc  | front bumper inner sponge           |          |   |       | 148.20   | 7  |
| 1 pc  | front bumper reinforcement          |          |   |       | 375.50   | 7  |
| 2 pcs | front bumper reinforcement brackets |          | 68.50                                   | n     | 137.00   | X  |
| 2 pcs | front bumper side retainers         | olspin   | 72.80                                   |       | 145.60   | 4  |
| 1 pc  | front grille                        |          |   | m     | 185.60   | X  |
| 1 pc  | RH front fender                     |          |   | n     | 761.40   | ×  |
| 1 pc  | RH front fender inner shield        |          |   | 14    | 141.80   | 1  |
| 1 pc  | RH front fender lamp                |          |   | h     | 56.20    | X  |
| 20    | 58                                  |          |   | 4     | ,848.75  | 70 |
|       |                                     | Less 25% |   | 1     | 1,212.19 |    |
|       |                                     |          | 000000000000000000000000000000000000000 | 3     | 3,636.56 | -  |

| 1 set | front bumper clips                             | Ma 45.00    | SN   |
|-------|--|-------------|------|
| 1 set | RH front fender inner shield clips             | n~ 35.00    | SN X |
| 1)    | Check electrical wirings.                      | 60.00       |      |
| 2)    | Repair accident damages and renew above parts. | 880.00      |      |
| 3)    | Spray paint on accident affected portions.     | 880.00      | 4001 |
| 4)    | Rust proofing on accident affected portions.   | ~~ 50.00    | X    |
|       |  | \$ 5,586.56 | 8    |

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis.
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed.
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from trisurance Company.

Acknowledged by Repairer Signature: